
2011-2012 Plzeňský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 17 5879 0,002981 100000 298 99755 7515093 75,15
1 3 6336 0,000473 99702 47 99678 7415338 74,38
2 2 6676 0,000300 99655 30 99640 7315659 73,41
3 0 6613 0,000000 99625 0 99625 7216020 72,43
4 1 6364 0,000014 99625 1 99624 7116395 71,43
5 0 6087 0,000070 99623 7 99620 7016771 70,43
6 0 5717 0,000111 99616 11 99611 6917151 69,44
7 2 5327 0,000138 99605 14 99598 6817540 68,45
8 0 5159 0,000163 99592 16 99583 6717942 67,45
9 1 5082 0,000100 99575 10 99570 6618358 66,47
10 0 5000 0,000049 99565 5 99563 6518788 65,47
11 0 4972 0,000067 99560 7 99557 6419225 64,48
12 1 4922 0,000078 99554 8 99550 6319668 63,48
13 0 4870 0,000082 99546 8 99542 6220118 62,48
14 1 4848 0,000088 99538 9 99534 6120576 61,49
15 0 4946 0,000182 99529 18 99520 6021042 60,50
16 2 5386 0,000373 99511 37 99493 5921522 59,51
17 4 6037 0,000459 99474 46 99451 5822030 58,53
18 4 6483 0,000747 99428 74 99391 5722579 57,55
19 4 6613 0,000752 99354 75 99317 5623187 56,60
20 8 6862 0,000747 99279 74 99242 5523871 55,64
21 3 7148 0,000810 99205 80 99165 5424629 54,68
22 6 7359 0,000748 99125 74 99088 5325464 53,72
23 6 7519 0,000495 99051 49 99026 5226376 52,76
24 3 7673 0,000618 99002 61 98971 5127350 51,79
25 3 7794 0,000703 98941 70 98906 5028378 50,82
26 10 7941 0,000899 98871 89 98827 4929473 49,86
27 9 8069 0,001050 98782 104 98730 4830646 48,90
28 8 8250 0,001041 98678 103 98627 4731916 47,95
29 6 8429 0,000801 98576 79 98536 4633289 47,00
30 7 8608 0,000797 98497 79 98458 4534752 46,04
31 6 9020 0,000629 98418 62 98387 4436295 45,08
32 8 9514 0,000603 98356 59 98327 4337908 44,10
33 2 9869 0,000803 98297 79 98258 4239581 43,13
34 11 10100 0,000781 98218 77 98180 4141323 42,16
35 14 10318 0,000801 98141 79 98102 4043143 41,20
36 3 10649 0,001145 98063 112 98007 3945041 40,23
37 14 10707 0,001156 97951 113 97894 3847034 39,28
38 19 10142 0,001287 97837 126 97774 3749140 38,32
39 11 9223 0,001577 97712 154 97634 3651366 37,37
40 14 8576 0,001849 97557 180 97467 3553731 36,43
41 17 8281 0,002024 97377 197 97278 3456264 35,49
42 23 7994 0,002133 97180 207 97076 3358986 34,56
43 14 7644 0,002473 96973 240 96853 3261910 33,64
44 16 7618 0,002586 96733 250 96608 3165057 32,72
45 29 7822 0,002460 96483 237 96364 3068449 31,80
46 19 8073 0,002947 96245 284 96104 2972085 30,88
47 21 8174 0,003160 95962 303 95810 2875982 29,97
48 33 7863 0,003409 95658 326 95495 2780171 29,06
49 27 7311 0,003779 95332 360 95152 2684676 28,16
50 31 7029 0,004411 94972 419 94763 2589524 27,27
51 28 6908 0,004747 94553 449 94329 2494761 26,38
52 46 6992 0,005697 94104 536 93836 2400432 25,51

Muži  Males



2011-2012 Plzeňský kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 43 7350 0,006182 93568 578 93279 2306596 24,65
54 57 7799 0,006956 92990 647 92666 2213317 23,80
55 54 8149 0,007295 92343 674 92006 2120651 22,96
56 72 8343 0,007525 91669 690 91324 2028644 22,13
57 71 8372 0,008990 90980 818 90571 1937320 21,29
58 76 8400 0,010599 90162 956 89684 1846749 20,48
59 124 8312 0,012169 89206 1086 88663 1757066 19,70
60 105 8154 0,014156 88120 1247 87497 1668402 18,93
61 125 8017 0,015488 86873 1346 86200 1580906 18,20
62 134 7939 0,016046 85527 1372 84841 1494705 17,48
63 138 7980 0,017215 84155 1449 83431 1409864 16,75
64 153 7961 0,019403 82706 1605 81904 1326433 16,04
65 156 7394 0,023062 81102 1870 80166 1244529 15,35
66 189 6585 0,025843 79231 2048 78207 1164363 14,70
67 182 6177 0,027356 77184 2111 76128 1086155 14,07
68 150 5822 0,027759 75072 2084 74030 1010028 13,45
69 143 5230 0,026053 72988 1902 72038 935997 12,82
70 138 4806 0,028651 71087 2037 70068 863960 12,15
71 134 4460 0,033046 69050 2282 67909 793891 11,50
72 172 4036 0,036019 66768 2405 65566 725982 10,87
73 147 3634 0,041175 64363 2650 63038 660417 10,26
74 140 3329 0,044942 61713 2774 60326 597378 9,68
75 169 3115 0,046925 58940 2766 57557 537052 9,11
76 154 2976 0,054268 56174 3048 54650 479495 8,54
77 171 2850 0,060266 53125 3202 51525 424846 8,00
78 207 2721 0,064940 49924 3242 48303 373321 7,48
79 186 2617 0,072827 46682 3400 44982 325018 6,96
80 193 2425 0,081894 43282 3545 41510 280036 6,47
81 221 2197 0,090120 39737 3581 37947 238527 6,00
82 213 1919 0,101266 36156 3661 34326 200580 5,55
83 172 1637 0,113604 32495 3692 30649 166254 5,12
84 190 1380 0,127361 28803 3668 26969 135605 4,71
85 174 1142 0,142726 25135 3587 23341 108636 4,32
86 150 964 0,159948 21548 3446 19824 85295 3,96
87 140 793 0,179199 18101 3244 16479 65471 3,62
88 128 573 0,200653 14857 2981 13367 48991 3,30
89 90 416 0,224478 11876 2666 10543 35625 3,00
90 84 319 0,250828 9210 2310 8055 25081 2,72
91 64 211 0,279837 6900 1931 5935 17026 2,47
92 34 131 0,311605 4969 1548 4195 11092 2,23
93 17 74 0,346186 3421 1184 2829 6897 2,02
94 19 54 0,383572 2237 858 1808 4068 1,82
95 13 39 0,423674 1379 584 1087 2260 1,64
96 13 37 0,466305 795 371 609 1174 1,48
97 7 18 0,511162 424 217 316 565 1,33
98 8 16 0,557812 207 116 149 249 1,20
99 2 6 0,605684 92 56 64 99 1,08

100 2 5 0,654064 36 24 24 35 0,98
101 0 0 0,702115 13 9 8 11 0,89
102 0 2 0,748896 4 3 2 3 0,81
103 0 1 0,793420 1 1 1 1 0,74
104 0 1 0,834707 0 0 0 0 0,67
105 0 3 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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